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HOT FOOD

Large Pie $3.50
Sausage Roll $3.00
Nuggets $0.50
Garlic Bread ¥ $1.50
Plain Burger $4.50
Pizza Ham/Cheese $3.50
Chicken Burger $4.50
Beef Lasagna $4.50
Chicken & Gravy Roll $4.00
Cheese Burger $4.00
Mexican Nachos $4.50
Twista Pasta $4.50
Corn on the Cob $1.00
Hard Boiled Egg $0.50
WRAPS $4.50

Add your Fillings
Chicken/Ham/Tuna $0.00

Lettuce/Cucumber/Beetroot/To
mato/Carrot/Cheese/Mayo
$0.00

SANDWICHES $1.50
Add your Fillings

Cheese/Vegemite/Jam/Tomato/
Lettuce/Cucumber/Carrot

$0.50
Egg Mash $1.00
Ham/Tuna/Chicken $1.50

NB. Egg Mash made with Mayo

SALAD TUBS $4.00
Add your Fillings
Lettuce/Tomato/Beetroot
Cucumber/Carrot/Cheese $0.00
Add Chicken/Ham/Tuna $1.50
Add Hard Boiled Egg $0.50

Order can be placed via
Paper Bag taken to Class
Room with correct money
included or via QuickCliq
quickclig.com.au

Ham & Nachos are Gluten
Free Products.

RECESS

Cheese Toastie

Cheese & Ham Toastie

Cheese & Biscuits

Hommus & Veggie Sticks

Tzatziki & Veggie Sticks

Sultanas
1 Piece of Fruit
Seasonal Fruit Cup
Cheese & Bacon Roll
Toasted Banana Bread
SNACKS
Custard Cup
-1/2 Cup
-1Cup
Honey Soy Chips
Grain Waves
JJ’s Chicken
Chocolate Muffin

Blueberry Muffin

$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

$2.00
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FROZEN TREATS

Icy Mony- Chocolate $1.00

Frozen Yoghurt $2.00
Frozen Juice Cups $1.50
Juicies $1.50
Juicie Tubes $2.00
DRINKS

Cup of Plain Milk $1.00
Flavoured Milk $2.00

Strawberry/Chocolate

Cup of Cold Milo $2.00
Cup of Hot Chocolate $2.00
Poppers $2.00
Apple/Tropical/Orange/

Apple & Blackcurrant

Water 600ml $2.00
Chill J $2.00

Grape/Raspberry/ Orange &
Passio

NOTE: Hot Food, Recess, Wraps,
Salad Tubs, Sandwiches must be
preordered. (Not available

for purchase at the Canteen)
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