E.P.S. SNACK SHACK MENU

HOT FOOD		SANDWICHES	\$1.50	RECESS		FROZEN TREATS	
Large Pie	\$3.50	Add your Fillings		Cheese Toastie	\$2.00	Icy Mony- Chocolate	\$1.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.00	Cheese/Vegemite/Jam/T		Cheese & Ham Toastie	\$3.50	Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.00
Nuggets	\$0.50	Lettuce/Cucumber/Carro	\$0.50	Cheese & Biscuits	\$2.50	Frozen Juice Cups	\$1.50
Garlic Bread ½	\$1.50	Egg Mash	\$1.00	Hommus & Veggie Sticks	\$2.50	Juicies	\$1.50
Plain Burger	\$4.50	Ham/Tuna/Chicken	\$1.50	Tzatziki & Veggie Sticks	\$2.50	Juicie Tubes	\$2.00
Pizza Ham/Cheese	\$3.50	NB. Egg Mash made with Mayo		Sultanas	\$1.00	DRINKS	
Chicken Burger	\$4.50			1 Piece of Fruit	\$1.00	Cup of Plain Milk	\$1.00
Beef Lasagna	\$4.50	SALAD TUBS	\$4.00	Seasonal Fruit Cup	\$2.00	Flavoured Milk	\$2.00
Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$4.00	Add your Fillings		Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$2.00	Strawberry/Chocolate	
Cheese Burger	\$4.00	Lettuce/Tomato/Beetroot		Toasted Banana Bread	\$2.00	Cup of Cold Milo	\$2.00
Mexican Nachos	\$4.50	Cucumber/Carrot/Cheese	e \$0.00	SNACKS		Cup of Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
Twista Pasta	\$4.50	Add Chicken/Ham/Tuna	\$1.50	Custard Cup		Poppers	\$2.00
Corn on the Cob	\$1.00	Add Hard Boiled Egg	\$0.50	-1/2 Cup	\$0.50	Apple/Tropical/Orange/	
Hard Boiled Egg	\$0.50	Order can be placed via		- 1 Cup	\$1.00	Apple & Blackcurrant	
WRAPS	\$4.50	Paper Bag taken to Class		Honey Soy Chips	\$1.50	Water 600ml	\$2.00
Add your Fillings		Room with correct money included or via QuickCliq		Grain Waves	\$1.50	Chill J	\$2.00
Chicken/Ham/Tuna	\$0.00	quickcliq.com.au		JJ's Chicken	\$1.50	Grape/Raspberry/ Orange &	
Lettuce/Cucumber/Beetroot/To		Ham & Nachos are Gluten Free Products.		Chocolate Muffin	\$2.00	Passio	
mato/Carrot/Cheese/Mayo \$0.00				Blueberry Muffin	\$2.00	NOTE: Hot Food, Recess, Wraps, Salad Tubs, Sandwiches must be preordered. (Not available for purchase at the Canteen)	